TANKJET® MICROROKON D41990
TANK CLEANING NOZZLE
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Cost effective and environmentally friendly low-pressure,
low-volume rinsing of small tanks and containers
•  Less maintenance due to fluid-driven reactionary force
nozzle no motor sourceneeded to drive spray head
•  Micro-size nozzle fits into very small tank openings – as

47.5 50 0.4CIP192 19.2
CIP252 25.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
TANKJET MICROROKON D41990
D41990 E - 182 A4 - 16 P - EX Modifications:
Blank = Standard version
EX = Meets the European ATEX standard
for use in explosive environments
Surface quality:
Blank = Standard version
P = Outer surface polished (Ra ≤ 0.8 µm)
X = Partially electropolished (Ra ≤ 0.5 µm;
bearings polished Ra ≤ 0.8 µm)
Capacity size:
13.6 | 15 | 21 | 24 | 32
Material code:
A4 = 1.4404
A4/P1 = 1.4404 / PEEK bearings (glued)
Inlet connection:
3/8 = 3/8" NPT
B3/8 = 3/8" BSPT
3/4 = 3/4" NPT
B3/4 = 3/4" BSPT
1/2 = 1/2" NPT
B1/2 = 1/2" BSPT
182 = CIP Ø 18.2 mm
192 = CIP Ø 19.2 mm
252 = CIP Ø 25.2 mm
257 = CIP Ø 25.7 mm
Spray coverage:
A = 180° up
B = 180° down
E = 360°
1 = Not available in ATEX
D15spray.com   |   tankjet.com
TANKJET® MICROROKON 13.6 - 32 D41990 TANK CLEANING NOZZLE
TANK DIA.
UP TO       5.0 m